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KNORR-BREMSE AG

ISIN: DEOOOKBX1006
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Price

69.15 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.50% (-0.35)

DEOOOKBX1006
KBX

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

11,147 EUR
GERMANY DAX

69.40 EUR
69.80 EUR
68.75 EUR
69.50 EUR
69.17814 EUR
105,506
7,298,709.10
894

69,598

15

WKN: KBX100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KBX1006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KBX1006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d67d79b3439133ae651e32a91d32811bbc61d8ae58b2e24b1741beeb618178f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5149c89eef790cf6&time=1712774019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9329631f334250bd65799ed9aae6717329e1096515f753953be606d08c561a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=592a4bf71ae0f27ba&time=1712774019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da8eea1c9277623ef7885d52bfcbe93bd5160b27fcb1b7c470aa6f175947838&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0acf4c5d4301f88b&time=1712774019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=095eec3b5b2a117c6571233cf74daa1bf2b4b59c29e28f0ed0972d61af11b367&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c556298a6607c38c&time=1712774019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bf26d951272886ac7a71540e09389892db096e36d13403a403d752b44bde80&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b340d291fafd8d2f&time=1712774019&tool=RSC

KNORR-BREMSE AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:16

Price
69.15 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.50% (-0.35)

ISIN DEOOOKBX1006
Symbol KBX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,147 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 69.40 EUR
High 69.80 EUR
Low 68.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.50 EUR
VWAP 69.17814 EUR
Volume (pcs) 105,506
Trading volume 7,298,709.10
Number of trades 894
Last size 69,598
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.40% +16.21% -34.45%
Perf (abs.) +13.17 +9.69 -36.50
Beta 1.29 1.25 1.00
Volatility  23.16 23.95 30.84

ERSTE

Group

110.00

100.00

20.00 §

g0.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

Sy

06.2019

05.2020

04.2021

032022

02.2023

01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | dat

e

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2020/04/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:58

20:15

05:55

Price

69.15 EUR

69.20 EUR

68.85 EUR

68.95 EUR

91.50 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
7.30

0.00
0.07
0.00

0.00

70.06 EUR (135,537)
68.00 EUR (164,858)
60.70 EUR (150,832)
61.35 EUR (157,258)
71.45 EUR (2024/04/03)
54.76 EUR (2024/01/19)
71.45 EUR (2024/04/03)
51.02 EUR (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

894

21

47
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000KBX1006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232157035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232157035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232084966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231737678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240144625

KNORR-BREMSE AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

01

2024/04/
09
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02

2024/04/
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2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09
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05

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

08:00

17:42

08:16

08:16

14:54

18:29

19:32

08:00

69.70 EUR

70.0995 EUR

69.00 EUR

69.00 EUR

69.40 EUR

75.90 USD

68.80 EUR

69.10 EUR

0.00

2.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232084969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234536021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234536021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231869193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231869192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229523366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245844335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245844335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231602814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232084967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407666663

KNORR-BREMSE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KNORR-BREMSE

Contact Details
KNORR-BREMSE AG

Moosacher Strasse 80 - 80809 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-3547-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@knorr-bremse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Llistosella Chairman of Managing
Board

Claudia Mayfeld Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Markus
Weber

Nicolas Lange  Member of Executive

Committee
Bernd Rainer Member of Executive
Spies Committee
Sophia Member of Executive

Kursawe Committee

Board of directors

Reinhard Ploss

Sigrid Evelyn
Nikutta

Stefan Sommer
Theodor Weimer

Annemarie
SedImair

Franz-Josef
Birkeneder

Julia Thiele-
Schurhoff

Kathrin Dahnke
Michael Jell
Sylvia Walter
Werner

Ratzisberge
Wolfgang Nirschl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@knorr-bremse.com

	KNORR-BREMSE AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



